Specification
Air
Symbol
MACP300 series
MACP300
8A 10A
0.05~1 MPa
1.5 MPa

a
Filter element
Order example
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8 T8: 1/4
T10: 3/8
MODEL BORE SIZE
Module
mounting
bracket
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: 5μm
40u: 40μm
FILTER
ELEMENT
T8
T10
Rc
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
MACP300-T*
151
45
(7
1
)
1
3
5
2-Rc
1
3
5
(2
0
6
)
4
0
(3
1
)
8
0
9
6
2-Rc1/4
2-Rc3/8
35(60)
13
7
20
106
5
3
5
3
(6
1
.5
)
Module mounting bracket
φ6 Drain outlet
φ6-Drain outlet
2-Rc1/8
Blank: PC bowl
N: Nylon bowl